_ _ _ _ _
IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certi fication System for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecex.com
Certificate No.: IECEx IBE 17.0002X Page 1 of 5 Certificate history:
Issue 0 (2017-06-30)

Date of issue: 2021-03-09
Equipment (continued):
Change in type code
Page 4 of 5
Issue No: 1
IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
Certificate No.: IECEx IBE 17.0002X
Date of issue:
Page 5 of 5
2021-03-09 Issue No: 1
DETAILS OF CERTIFICATE CHANGES (for issues 1 and above)
Change in type code
Annex:
Annex IECExIBE17_0002X_1.pdf
_C
go
: 0
 0
 V
 D
 0
02
v1
70
 _
17
01
17
 ö
>
e--1
IECEx Certificate
of Conformity - Annex IBE*
Certificate No: IECEx IBE 17.0002X
Date of Issue:
4 6 2 2 2
2021-03-09
I I I I I 1
Issue No: 1
Page 1 of 2
sample probe basis unit
1 0
1 1
3 0
3 5
2 0
2 1
3 1
3 5
GAS 222.10
GAS 222.11
GAS 222.30
GAS 222.35-U
GAS 222.20
GAS 222.21
GAS 222.31
GAS 222.35
junction box
0
1
no
yes
flange
0 1
0 2
flange DN65 PN6
flange DN3"-150
others
hazardous area outside and inside
9 2
2 9
2 2
Ex -Zone 2 inside
Ex -Zone 2 outside